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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 16,500 | 2015 43 | $10.4600 | $172,590.0000 9,815,000
Capital 25 H M &y A 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 3,000 | 20154 3 | $10.4700 $31,410.0000 9,818,000
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 60,500 | 20154 3 | $10.4800 | $634,040.0000 9,878,500
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 500 | 201543 | $10.4900 $5,245.0000 9,879,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 119,500 | 2015 43 | $10.5000 | $1,254,750.0000 9,998,500
Fit &) A 16 H




TETA HirgE | SIUITETES 3,500 | 201543 | $10.5200 $36,820.0000 10,002,000
i &) H16 H

TTETE HAgRIZE | STOTAETES 1,000 | 2015 4 3 | $10.5300 $10,530.0000 10,003,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 49,500 | 2015 4£ 3 | $10.5400 | $521,730.0000 10,052,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 21,000 | 201543 | $10.5500 | $221,550.0000 10,073,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 26,000 | 201543 | $10.5600 | $274,560.0000 10,099,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 4,500 | 201543 | $10.5700 $47,565.0000 10,104,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 38,000 | 201543 | $10.5800 | $402,040.0000 10,142,000
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 15,000 | 201553 | $10.5900 | $158,850.0000 10,157,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 54,500 | 201543 | $10.6000 | $577,700.0000 10,211,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 10,000 | 2015 -3 | $10.6200 | $106,200.0000 10,221,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 500 | 201543 | $10.6300 $5,315.0000 10,222,000
i &y H16 H




1=
PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 13,500 | 2015 43 | $10.6400 | $143,640.0000 10,235,500
i &) H16 H
PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 20,000 | 201543 | $10.6600 | $213,200.0000 10,255,500
Mt &) H16 H
PTAETE HigmlE | STtATES 500 | 2015 4E3 | $10.6700 $5,335.0000 10,256,000
Mt &) H16 H
PTAETE HimlE | STtATES 7,500 | 201543 | $10.6800 $80,100.0000 10,263,500
Mt &) H16 H
SHETE HpEE | ST T AES 4,000 | 20154£3 | $10.7000 $42,800.0000 10,267,500
Mt &) H16 H
TETHA HtFmlE | STATETRG 4,000 | 201543 | $10.7600 |  $43,040.0000 | 10,271,500
fit &) H1e H
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